
11/14/2007 RFQ Package
R-2823 Nash County

Rocky Mount Northern Outer Loop From Hunter Hill Road (SR 1604) to US 301

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
Barnhill Contracting 
Company 2311 N. Main St. Tarboro NC 27886 Jeremy 252-823-1021
English Construction 
Company, Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchbug VA 24505 John Jordan 804-845-0301 jjordan@englishconst.com

Florence & Hutchenson
4020 Westchase Blvd.              
Ste. 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis Mory 919-834-7675 dmory@flohut.com

HDR Engineering
3733 National Dr.,                 
Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-875-1187 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

KCI Assoc.
4601 Six Forks Rd.,               
Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Danny King 919-783-9214 dking@kci.com

Lee Construction of The 
Carolina's 633 Eagleton Down Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com

Louis Berger Group 10001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

Mainline Contracting Inc 2315 Sparger Rd Durham NC 27705 Les Basnight 919-384-1492 lbasnight@mailinecontracting.com

PLT Construction Co., Inc.
5676 Thompson Chapel 
Church Road Wilson NC 27896 Sim Wooten 252-243-4462

Ramey Kemp & Associates 5808  - 100 Farningdon Place Raleigh NC 27609 Laura Kornegay 919-872-5115 lkornegay@rameykemp.com

Rea Contracting LLC 3100 Gresham Lake Rd. Raleigh NC 27615 Ken Cates 919-876-4550 ken.cates@reacontract.com

Rivers & Associates, Inc. 107 E. Second St. Greenville NC 27835 M. Ollendike 252-752-4135 mollendike@riversandassociates.com

Roberson Contracting 1294 Greenville Ave. Williamston NC 27892
Steven Jones                 
Brent Roberson 252-792-9155

steven@robersoncontracting.com                    
brent@robersoncontracting.com

Rummel, Klepper &    
Kahl, LLP  (RK&K)

900 Ridgefield Dr.,                       
Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

Schnabel Foundation 5104 Reagan Dr., Ste. 8 Charlotte NC 28206 Stephen Hahn 704-921-2706 shahn@schnabel-engineer.com

Ty Lin International
3101 Popular Wood Ct.,              
Ste. 127 Raleigh NC 27604 Rodney Money 919-875-0084 rmoney@tylin.com

W. C. English 615 Church St. Lynchbug VA 24505 John Jordan 804-845-0301

Wetherill Engineering, Inc.
559 Jones Franklin Rd.,      Ste. 
164 Raleigh NC 27607 John Alford 919-851-8077 jalford@wetherilleng.com


